LUNCH

(INCLUDES SMALL SALAD OR MISO SOUP)

SUSHI LUNCH “NAMI”
FIVE PIECES OF SUSHI AND YOUR CHOICE OF TWO ROLLS

SUSHI SPECIAL “JO”
OUR CHEF’S CHOICE ASSORTMENT OF EIGHT PIECES OF SUSHI AND ONE ROLL

SUSHI DELUXE “TOKU-JO”
MOST VALUABLE TEN PIECES OF SUSHI SELECTED BY OUR EXEXUTIVE CHEF AND ONE ROLL

SUSHI HATSUHANA “PICK 10”
TEN PIECES OF SUSHI AND ONE ROLL FROM SUSHI HATSUHANA LIST

TEKKA-DON
SLICED OF TUNA SASHIMI SERVED ON A BED OF RICE IN A BOWL

KAISEN CHIRASHI
SASHIMI AND OTHER DELICASES SERVED IN A BOWL ON A BED OF SUSHI RICE

BOX OF DREAMS
OUR VERSION OF A DELUXE CHIRASHI NINE MINIATURE BOWLS IN A LACQUER BOX.
EACH BOWL CONTAINING SUSHI RICE AND RAW OR COOKED DELICASES.

SASHIMI LUNCH
ASSORTMENT OF FIVE KINDS OF SLICED RAW FISH

SASHIMI SPECIAL
ASSORTMENT OF SEVEN KINDS OF SASHIMI SELECTED BY OUR EXECUTIVE CHEF

HATSUHANA “GOZEN"
BENTO BOX STYLE OF FIVE PIECES ASSORTMENT OF SUSHI, TEMPURA, GRILLED DAILY FISH,
DAILY LIGHT BITE APPETIZER AND YOUR SELECTION OF ONE ROLL

THEME COMBINATION

AVOCADO LOVERS (EEL, SALMON, CALIFORNIA)

SALMON LOVERS (SALMON AVOCADO, SPICY SALMON, THREE KING SALMON SUSHI)
VEGETARIAN (AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, OSHINKO)

25.00

30.00

40.00

38.00

29.00

35.00

45.00

30.00

38.00

35.00

21.00

23.00
16.00



STARTERS

MISO SOUP 3.50
DARK MISO SOUP 6.00
EDAMAME 6.00
GREEN SALAD 6.00
SEAWEED SALAD 9.00
KING CRAB AVOCADO SALAD 15.00

A MEDLEY OF FRESH CHOPPED AVOCADO, KING CRAB MEAT AND MAYONNAISE TOPPED
WITH FLYING FISH CAVIAR

UNAGI KYURI MAKI 15.00

A HATSUHANA ORIGINAL BROILED EEL WRAPPED IN CUCUMBER SHEET CUT INTO DISCS
AND BASTED WITH SWEET EEL SAUCE

ROLL LIST
TUNA CALIFORNIA
SPICY TUNA EEL
SALMON ASPARAGUS
SPICY SALMON CUCUMBER
YELLOWTAIL WITH SCALLION OSHINKO PICKLED
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