LUNCH

(INCLUDES SMALL SALAD OR MISO SOUP)

SUSHI LUNCH "NAMI" FIVE PIECES OF SUSHI AND YOUR CHOICE OF TWO ROLLS	25.00
SUSHI SPECIAL "JO" OUR CHEF'S CHOICE ASSORTMENT OF EIGHT PIECES OF SUSHI AND ONE ROLL	30.00
SUSHI DELUXE "TOKU-JO" MOST VALUABLE TEN PIECES OF SUSHI SELECTED BY OUR EXEXUTIVE CHEF AND ONE ROLL	40.00
SUSHI HATSUHANA "PICK 10" TEN PIECES OF SUSHI AND ONE ROLL FROM SUSHI HATSUHANA LIST	38.00
TEKKA-DON SLICED OF TUNA SASHIMI SERVED ON A BED OF RICE IN A BOWL	29.00
KAISEN CHIRASHI SASHIMI AND OTHER DELICASES SERVED IN A BOWL ON A BED OF SUSHI RICE	35.00
BOX OF DREAMS OUR VERSION OF A DELUXE CHIRASHI NINE MINIATURE BOWLS IN A LACQUER BOX. EACH BOWL CONTAINING SUSHI RICE AND RAW OR COOKED DELICASES.	45.00
SASHIMI LUNCH ASSORTMENT OF FIVE KINDS OF SLICED RAW FISH	30.00
SASHIMI SPECIAL ASSORTMENT OF SEVEN KINDS OF SASHIMI SELECTED BY OUR EXECUTIVE CHEF	38.00
HATSUHANA "GOZEN" BENTO BOX STYLE OF FIVE PIECES ASSORTMENT OF SUSHI, TEMPURA, GRILLED DAILY FISH, DAILY LIGHT BITE APPETIZER AND YOUR SELECTION OF ONE ROLL	35.00
THEME COMBINATION	
AVOCADO LOVERS (EEL, SALMON, CALIFORNIA)	21.00
SALMON LOVERS (SALMON AVOCADO, SPICY SALMON, THREE KING SALMON SUSHI)	23.00
VEGETARIAN (AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, OSHINKO)	16.00

STARTERS

MISO SOUP	3.50
DARK MISO SOUP	6.00
EDAMAME	6.00
GREEN SALAD	6.00
SEAWEED SALAD	9.00
KING CRAB AVOCADO SALAD	15.00
A MEDLEY OF FRESH CHOPPED AVOCADO, KING CRAB MEAT AND MAYONNAISE TOPPED WITH FLYING FISH CAVIAR	
UNAGI KYURI MAKI	15.00
A HATSUHANA ORIGINAL BROILED EEL WRAPPED IN CUCUMBER SHEET CUT INTO DISCS	
AND BASTED WITH SWEET EEL SAUCE	

ROLL LIST

TUNA	CALIFORNIA
SPICY TUNA	EEL
SALMON	ASPARAGUS
SPICY SALMON	CUCUMBER
YELLOWTAIL WITH SCALLION	OSHINKO PICKLED